Apache Corporation 30 05+ 3 qg 23

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 RECEIVED o |12 -28-37E

M.W. COLL #001 il ' +

Lea County, New Mexico OCT 1 4 20 (O @(ﬁ/l: S - @@CDFE’:L

HOBBSOCD

441 4.41 1.30 2.28 10.03 10.03
856 4.15 0.90 1.58 6.54 16.57
1234 3.78 1.20 2.10 7.94 24.51
1545 3.11 1.20 2.10 6.53 31.04
1559 0.14 0.80 1.40 0.20 31.23
2035 476 0.50 0.88 4.17 35.40
2479 4.44 1.90 3.33 14.76 50.16
2701 2.22 1.60 3.00 6.66 56.82
3114 413 1.50 2.63 10.84 67.66
3654 5.40 0.40 0.70 3.78 71.44
4035 3.00 0.80 1.40 4.20 75.64
4353 3.18 0.60 1.05 3.34 78.98
4671 3.18 0.50 0.88 2.78 81.76
5052 3.81 0.80 1.40 5.33 87.10
5401 3.49 0.30 0.53 1.83 88.93
5781 3.80 1.00 1.75 \ 6.65 95.58
6130 3.49 0.70 1.23 4.28 99.86
6415 2.85 1.30 2.28 6.48 106.34
6638 2.23 0.60 1.05 2.34 108.68
7239 6.01 1.60 2.80 16.83 125.51

A=

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me onthe J)(p  day ong g. <7 ,2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Wonyy CHloch,

Notary Putﬁ.iL

SRy MARY C. HOUTS
“A"%%  Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011

,
Gl

o Ho

2,
:
" S,
s et
TR
(A ,“{z.r“‘\\

ity
QT

o

S
74,

Vier



